## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK **CITY OF PORTLAND**

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		PE	FMI.	TION	Permit :	Number: 06	1016		
This is to certify thatBALLPA	ARK DRIVE DE	VE	C /Mainely Pro	op es &	F	PFR	MIT ISSU	<del></del>	_
nas permission toBuild nev	w single Family (	Co: al w/2 c	arage				14111 1000		_
AT _56 BALLPARK DR				L 371	A036001		G 2 8 20	06	_
provided that the perso	•			epting		mit shall	comply	with	
of the provisions of the the construction, main this department.			of the dings and		f the Cit , and oil	y of Port	e Hord		1
Apply to Public Works for stand grade if nature of work such information.		g n and w tore this led or	en permi <b>er</b> on p		procure	ed by owne	ecupancy m r before this is occupied	s build-	
OTHER REQUIRED APPR Fire Dept	OVALS						epslor		
Appeal Board Other				h	A	1-/			
Department Name					Director -	Building & Inspecti	on Services		

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

et Description:	Owner Name: BALLPARK I Contractor Name Mainely Prope Phone:  Proposed Use: Single Family single Family garage	: rties & Constr	LOPM 67 I Contraction, P.O Perm Sin Perm	HAVERTYS V ractor Address: . Box 6012 Falut Type: agle Family nit Fee: \$2,095.00	mouth	AUG 2		one 2	
	Proposed Use: Single Family single Family (	erties & Constr	Perm Sin	. Box 6012 Fallit Type:  Interpretation of the second of t	mouth	AUG 2	Phone 2074089535 2005 Zc		
	Phone:  Proposed Use: Single Family single Family (	Home/ Build 1	Perm Sin Perm	it Type: gle Family nit Fee: \$2,095.00	Cost o	00.00	Zo Zo		
	Proposed Use: Single Family single Family		Sin	gle Family nit Fee: \$2,095.00		00.00	J		
ot Description.	Single Family single Family (		Perm	nit Fee: \$2,095.00		00.00		<del>2</del> 3	
ot Description	Single Family single Family (		new	\$2,095.00		00.00	ORDIEAND 5	1	
ot Description.	single Family (				\$200,		5		
at Description		Colonial W/2 c	ar Firi	E DEPT: ,					
at Description				) Approved Lica			PECTION: Group: 12-3 Type: B		
at Deceminations					<b>Deficed</b>	Use Glou	ip. /2	)t. (Q)	
t Descriptions	1					17	RC 700	23	
a Description:				/V /#	1		_/		
Build new single Family Colonial w/2 car garage			Sign	Signature: S			Signature		
			PED	ESTRIAN ACTIV	TITIES DI	STRICT (P.	ICT (P.A.D.)		
			Actio	on: Approve	d 🗌 A	pproved w/C	onditions De	nied	
			Sign	otura		ī	Data:	)	
	Date Applied For:						Jaic.		
, .	07/10/2006			Zoning .	oning Approval				
1. This permit application does not preclude Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State Federal Rules.		Special Zon	e or Reviews	Zoning Appeal  Variance			Historic Preservation		
		Shoreland	4/4				Not in District or	Landmar	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland	Wetland y/A Miscella		eous		Does Not Require	Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone		Condition	Conditional Use		Requires Review		
		Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
		☑ Site Plan ఎ∞%	- 0121	Approved			Approved w/Cond	litions	
			or MM				Denied		
							1 Asn		
		Date: 7/20/	or ten	Date:		Date	e:		
	mit application of t(s) from meeticalles.  permits do not electrical work permits are voice (6) months of the permation may in the permation may be permatically may b	Date Applied For: 07/10/2006  mit application does not preclude the t(s) from meeting applicable State and Rules.  permits do not include plumbing, electrical work.  permits are void if work is not started x (6) months of the date of issuance.  permation may invalidate a building	Date Applied For:  07/10/2006  mit application does not preclude the t(s) from meeting applicable State and Rules.  permits do not include plumbing, electrical work.  permits are void if work is not started at (6) months of the date of issuance.  pormation may invalidate a building and stop all work    Site Plan   Subdivision   Subdivision   Maj   Mino	Date Applied For: 07/10/2006  mit application does not preclude the t(s) from meeting applicable State and Rules.  permits do not include plumbing, electrical work.  permits are void if work is not started to (6) months of the date of issuance.  permation may invalidate a building and stop all work    Site Plan	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVAction: Approve Signature:    Date Applied For: 07/10/2006     Zoning Approve Signature:   Zoning Approve Signature:     Zoning Approve Signature:     Approve Signature:	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DI Action: Approved Approved Approved Action: Approved Approve	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P. Action: Approved Approved W/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved Approved M/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved Approved M/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved Approved M/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved Approval P. Action: Approved Approved M/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved M/C Signature: I P. Action: Approved M/C P. Action: Action: Action: Approved M/C P. Action: Action: Approved M/C P. Action: Action: Action: Approved M/C P. Action: Action: Action: Action: Approved M/C P. Action: Act	PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)    Action:   Approved   Approved w/Conditions   Determits application does not preclude the permits do not include plumbing, electrical work.    Wetland   Approved   Approved w/Conditions   Determits are void if work is not started to (6) months of the date of issuance.    Some and   Approved   Appro	

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

**LOCATION** 56 Ballpark Lot#6

CBL 371 A036001

Issued to BALLPARK DRIVE DEVELOPMENT LLC /Mainely Proper Date of Issue 06/01/2007

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 06-1016 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Single Family Residency, Type 5b, Use Group R-3, IRC 2003

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.